CONTENTS

| PR. | PREFACE | |
|-----------|---|-----|
| 1. | The Foundation of the All India Muslim League. Syed Abdul Rahman | 1 |
| 2. | The Foundation of the All-India Muslim League. Dr. Matiur Rahman | 14 |
| 3. | Nawab Mohsin ul-Mulk and the Birth of the All-India Muslim League. Dr. Syed Iqbal Pervaize | 43 |
| 4. | Foundation of the London Branch of the All-India Muslim League. Dr. S. Razi Wasti | 65 |
| 5. | Early Years of the All India Muslim League, 1906-10. S. Razi Wasti | 72 |
| 6. | The All India Muslim League and Some Home and Foreign Issues of Early Decades of this Century. Dr. Muhammad Saleem Ahmed | 100 |
| 7. | Ameer Ali's Designation as President of Amiritar Session (1908) of the All India Muslim League. Dr. Muhammad Yusuf Abbasi | 117 |

| 8. | The Financial Dimension of Inter League Relationship. | 131 |
|-----|--|-----|
| | Dr. Muhammad Yusuf Abbasi | |
| 9. | Pan-Islamic Dimension of the London Muslim League. | 141 |
| | Dr. Muhammad Yusuf Abbasi | |
| 10. | Mawlana Hasrat Mohani's Membership of the | 207 |
| | All India Muslim League. | |
| | Shafqat Rizvi | |
| 11. | Leadership of the London Muslim League: Analysis | 223 |
| | of the Tussle Between Muhemmed Ali Johar and Syed Ameer Ali. | |
| | Dr. Muhammad Yusuf Abbasi | |
| 12. | Maulana Mohammed Ali Jauhar and | 237 |
| | the All India Muslim League. | |
| | Dr. Ansar Zahid Khan | |
| 13. | Why Jinnah Joined the All-India Muslim League. | 275 |
| | M.H. Siddiqi | |
| 14. | The First Phase of Quaid-i-Azam Muhammad Ali | 284 |
| | Jinnah's Leadership in the Muslim League: | |
| | A Political Study, 1906 - 1919. | |
| | Muhammad Saleem Ahmed | |